Директор  школы …………… Медведева К.П.

13.11.2023
Меню  для учащихся с ограниченными возможностями здоровья (ОВЗ)

Завтрак
	№
	Наименование блюда
	Выход, г
	Белки, г
	Жиры, г
	Углеводы, г
	Ккал

	54-16к
	Каша «Дружба» на молоке с/м
	200
	5,1
	10,9
	25
	216,6

	1
	Бутерброд с/м
	10/30
	2,6
	8,8
	14,3
	147

	379
	Коф. нап.
	200
	3
	3
	16
	101

	5
	Хлеб пшеничный
	30
	2,4
	0,4
	12,6
	63,6

	
	Итого:
	
	13,1
	23,1
	67,9
	528,2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


